

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12675/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/02/2008 in DBCWP No. 8637/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAMZAN ALI & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19907-19908 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20966 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. L. P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. A. P. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Brijesh K. Singh, Adv.
Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv.

Ms. Shobha, Adv.
Mr. Mohinnder Thakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr. S. C. Paul, Adv.
Ms. Roopa Paul, Adv.
Ms. Resham Singh, Adv.

Ms. Saroj Bala, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated at the Bar by the learned counsel for the parties that the pleadings are complete in these matters.

Post the matters for final disposal in the last week of October, 2010.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master