

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12675/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/02/2008 in DBCWP No.
8637/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAMZAN ALI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/02/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Keshote, Sr Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Ms. N.Annapoorani, Adv.
Ms. Shobha, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 1st March, 2011.

(Sonia)
Sr P.A.(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master