

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12675/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/02/2008 in DBCWP No.8637/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAMZAN ALI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file addl. documents and
placing addl. facts and documents on record and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19907-19908 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20966 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K.Keshote, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anuj Bhandari, adv.

Ms. Disha Bhandari, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv.

Ms. Shobha, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Panigrahi, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

-3-

Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.

Ms. Roopa Paul, Adv.

Ms. Resham Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Rajeeta Raj, Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG. (Raj.)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
AR-cum-PS

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER